
27-May-23 27-May-23

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Pamela Woller and Chewy Karen Turner and Tim

Barbara Nolan and Dolly Sarah Asher and Libby

Robyn Holden and Tully Mary McLaughlin and Gracie

Trudy Hutchison and Tui Nicky Wallace and Daniel

Grace Fleury and Kali Teodora Georgeescu and Elsa

Jean McKinnon and Frodo Diana O'Kane and Jack

Phoebe Loper and Noki Pamela Woller and Chewy

Mary McLaughlin and Gracie Lesley Lee and Piper

Bronwyn Wilson and Vienna Carina Gough and Indie

Diana O'Kane and Evie Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna

Diana O'Kane and Jack Trudy Hutchison and Tui

Brooke Hannah and Maggie Jean McKinnon and Frodo

Kelly Walker and Fenn Elaine Limburg and Torrie

Aimee Lai and Biscuit Elaine Limburg and Britten

Lesley Lee and Sass Barbara Nolan and Dolly

Amanda Church and Pluto Barbara Nolan and Zak

Anne McLachlan and Frost

Amanda Church and Pluto

Helena Akesson and Rango

Sharyn Baxter and Ally

Vivienne McCambridge and Wills

Aimee Lai and Biscuit

Ros MacGill and Archie

Bronwyn Wilson and Vienna

Michelle Johnson and Charli

Southern Scent Work Club Southern Scent Work Club

Judge: Debra Wilson Judge: Rachel Rait

Novice Container – Configuration A Novice Exterior



Southern Scent Work Club Southern Scent Work Club

27-May-23 27-May-23

Advanced Container Advanced Interior

Judge: Lyn Clearwater Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Robyn Holden and Lachie Helena Akesson and Miso

Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna Vicki Astle and Lucy

Lesley Lee and Piper Jane Morgan and Luna

Michelle Cole and Roxy Ailsa Hawkins and Freya

Karen Turner and Tim Michelle Cole and Roxy

Nicky Wallace and Daniel Lesley Lee and Piper

Ailsa Hawkins and Freya Judy Wilson and Finn

Carina Gough and Indie Barbara Nolan and Lady

Teodora georgescu and Elsa Jo Miller and Enzo

Sarah Asher and Libby Karen Turner and Tim

Vivienne McCambridge and Wills Tracey Stephenson and Lucy

Elaine Limburg and Amon Ian Clearwater and Sonace

Elaine Limburg and Britten Carina Gough and Indie

Lynette Baker and Hexe Kate Butler and Rix

Lyn Hade and Ella Lyn Hade and Ella

Ian Clearwater and Sonace Elaine Limburg and Britten

Jane Morgan and Quito

Kate Butler and Rix

Phil Baker and Bilbo

Jo Ingram and Mo



27-May-23

Qualifiers

Fiona Dyer and Darcy

Diana O'Kane and Evie

Diana O'Kane and Jack

Pamela Woller and Chewy

Maartje Hyink-Gough and Luna

Aimee Lai and Biscuit

Jo Ingram and Mo

John Imgram and Ghost

Karen Turner and Jess

Amanda Church and Pluto

Phoebe Loper and Noki

Bronwyn Wilson and Vienna

Ailsa Hawkins and Freya

Jean McKinnon and Frodo

Kelly Walker and Fenn

Lesley Lee and Sass

Trudy Hutchison and Tui

Robyn Holden and Tully

Sharyn Baxter and Ally

Michelle Johnson and Charli

Jane Morgan and Quito

Barbara Nolan and Dolly

Barbara Nolan and Zak

Srah Asher and Isabella

Vivienne McCambridge and Wills

Elaine Limburg and Torrie

Sharyn Baxter and Ollie

Teodora Georgeescu and Elsa

Mary McLaughlin and Gracie

Southern Scent Work Club

Judge: Rachel Rait

Novice Vehicle



Southern Scent Work Club

27-May-23

Excellent Container

Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers

Fiona Dyer and Zoe

Michelle Cole and Rohan

Judy Wilson and Finn

Vicki Astle and Lucy

Sarah Asher and Charlie

Joan White and Willow

Tracey Stephenson and Lucy

Helena Akesson and Miso

Helena Akesson and Peso

Jo Miller and Enzo






